
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
74- 

137 
589 
123 
220 
813 
824 
825 
117 

20- 
65 

100 
314 
777 
460 

16 

Name 
Bryce Prince 
Stefano Mesa 
Justin Bordonaro 
Troy Siahaan 
Daniel Lanuza 
Jesse Sims 
Austin Lefevre 
Jasmine Nichols 
Guadalupe Vega-Tiistola 

Michael Kim 
Yuri Barrigan 
Ryan Peterson 
Nick Lambert 
Shannon Deane 
Igor Sokolov 
Savannah Jaska 

Make 
Yamaha R7 
Energica 
Aprilia Rs660 
Kramer EVO2R 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Aprilia RS 660 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha R7 

Suzuki SV650 
K ram er HK R E V O2R 
Yamaha FZ07 
Lightfighter LFR22 
Aprilia RS 660 
Ducati V4R 
Aprilia 

Best Tm 
1:32.182 
1:35.081 
1:37.356 
1:39.391 
1:39.346 
1:40.947 
1:42.551 
1:42.624 
1:49.391 

Total Tm 
9:18.848 
9:39.724 
9:44.326 
9:56.083 
9:57.068 

10:08.630 
10:15.896 
10:17.577 
11:02.583 

Diff 

20.876 
25.478 
37.235 
38.220 
49.782 
57.048 
58.729 

1:43.735 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Sponsor 

P i r e l l i ,  K r a m e r  M o t o r c y c l e s  U S A ,  M o t o r c y c l e . c o m ,  D o t s  P r e t z e l s ,  A l p i n e s t a r s ,  H a r d  K n o c k s  M o t o  
MCTECH, CT RACING 

C T  R a c i n g ,  M C  T e c h ,  T r a c k D a z ,  K Y T  H e l m e t s ,  D a i n e s e  S a n  F r a n c i s c o ,  R a c e r  G l o v e s  U S A  
Feel Like A Pro 

C a t a l y s t  R e a c t i o n  S u s p e n s i o n  T u n i n g ,  R a t t l e r â € ™ s  R o c k  R a c i n g ,  O x y m o r o n  P h o t o g r a p h y ,  T e c h S p e c  

Lightfighter Racing 

APX Moving 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/29/2022 3:33:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Curtis Adams 

www.RACE-CRA.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

20.876 

Avg. Speed 

86.501 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.182 

Best Speed 

87.401 

Best Lap by 

74- - Bryce Prince 

 

CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022 

Bellissimoto Twins Grand Prix 

Bellissimoto Twins Grand Prix 

Race started at 16:08:04 

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

6/26/2022 16:30 


